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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 ZAIN MOHAMMED A 
N P 

MUHAMMAD RAFI V 
C (FTHR)

HIRA, M S ROAD, 
Thalassery, Chirakkara, 

670104, Thalassery

  

2 24/01/2026 Muhammed Razal Bin 
Kabeer 

Kabeer M (FTHR) Queens Med, 
Madapeedika, Kodiyeri, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

3 24/01/2026 Fathimathul Riya N Kabeer M (FTHR) Queens Med, 
Madapeedika, Kodiyeri, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

4 24/01/2026 NAKSHATHRA 
MADHU 

MADHU E (FTHR) MEETHALE VEEDU, 
RK STREET, 

THALASSERY, 
NITTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

5 24/01/2026 RAJESH K K KUMARAN (FTHR) KALTHUM 
KOOLOTH HOUSE, 
AANIKANPOYIL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

6 24/01/2026 Mohammad Ayman 
Suhail 

suhail (FTHR) sabis, panniyannur, 
panniyannur, 

panniyannur, 670671, 
thalassery

  

7 24/01/2026 RABIYATHOL 
FINZIA 

FAZAL KAREEM C 
(FTHR)

FOUZ, S S ROAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

8 24/01/2026 PATHUTTY T K ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

T K HOUSE, NETTUR, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

9 24/01/2026 SHIV GANGA SUNIL 
C V

SUNIL KUMAR C V 
(FTHR)

DEVI NIVAS, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

10 24/01/2026 SUHAILA K APNAS T V (HSBN) AYISHAS, 
PARAKETTU, 

ERANHOLI, NETTUR, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

11 24/01/2026 KAVITHA V K PREMACHANDRAN P 
K (FTHR)

HEAVEN HOUSE, 
KOLASSERY, 

THALASSERY, 
KAVUMBHAGAMM, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

12 24/01/2026 Valsa Rajan U ANOOP U (OTHR) KUNHIKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, Arayakool, 

Panniyannur, Champad, 
670694, Thalassery

  

13 24/01/2026 Abhinav T BABU T (FTHR) MURUTHUM 
KATTIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
ERANJOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

14 24/01/2026 ARSHEENA C H SHAMEER C H (HSBN) CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
CHAKKIYATH 

MUKKU, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

15 24/01/2026 FADIL YOUSAF K YOUSAF N K (FTHR) ARSH, SPINNING 
MILL ROAD, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

16 24/01/2026 NINU CHANDANA C PRASANTH C (FTHR) KARTHIKA, 
NANGARATH 

PEEDIKA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

17 24/01/2026 SHAREETHA M K NIRMALA (MTHR) SUPRIYA, SARAMBI, 
THALASSERY, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

18 24/01/2026 HARIS 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER 
AHMED (FTHR)

9/19A, LULU ABIYAL, 
C P ROAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

19 24/01/2026 FARHAH MARIYAM 
ABDUL RASHEED 

P P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

2/213, RAHBA, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

20 24/01/2026 SOUHRITHA 
RAJEESH P K 

RAJEESH P K (FTHR) SOUHRITHA, 
KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

21 24/01/2026 Fadwa Sharfudheen C T Nafeesa (MTHR) Qisma, Venus Corner, 
Thalassery, Thalassery, 

670101, Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

22 24/01/2026 SWARALAYA SUNIL 
KUMAR

SUNILKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

PADATHIL POYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKETTU, 
ERANJOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

23 24/01/2026 NANDANA M K MANOJ M K (FTHR) MADATHUMKKANDI 
HOUSE, DIAMON 

MUKKU, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

24 24/01/2026 LAKSHMI ASHOK T 
K 

ASHOKAN (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUNTHATTIL, 
ERANHOLI, 

PERUNTHATTIL, 
670107, THALASSERY

  

25 24/01/2026 YAHIYA SARFRAZ SARFRAZ NAVAZ 
(FTHR)

LUHA, 
CHETTAMKUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

26 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARDHEEN M K 

RAHMATH M K 
(MTHR)

M K HOUSE, 
PARAKETTU, 
ERANHOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

27 24/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN 
MOIDU 

MOIDU (FTHR) 4/87, RENAS, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

28 24/01/2026 SUFALA K P SUDHEESH KUMAR 
T K (HSBN)

BEST, PETTIPALAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

29 24/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MISRIYA K K 

HASKAR P P (FTHR) AL FAJAR  
KUNNUMMAL 

KANDI, CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

30 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIM 
NIYAS K 

NIYAS K (FTHR) KOODATHIL HOUSE, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

31 24/01/2026 M RAMESH BABU YAMUNA (WIFE) AKASH, 
THOTTUMMAL, 

ERANHOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

32 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FUDHAIL SADIQUE 

MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE (FTHR)

AL FADHL, 
KAYYATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

33 24/01/2026 VISHNU PRIYA P T SURESH P T (FTHR) SNEHA THEERAM, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

34 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMAAN AKTHAR 

SARFRAS AKTHAR 
(FTHR)

RAFA MAHAL, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

35 24/01/2026 SIYA FATHIMA A C NAVAS AHAMMED K 
(MTHR)

AL FAJAR, 
VETTUMMAL, 

KADIRUR, EAST 
KADIRUR P O, 

670642, THALASSERY

  

36 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISIL C 
P 

RASHEEDA (MTHR) 4, KODUVALLY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

37 24/01/2026 VIDHU 
PRASANTHAN 

PRASANTHAN M 
(FTHR)

THEERTHAM, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

ERANHOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

38 24/01/2026 MISHAL HYZUM ISMAIL T (FTHR) NOOPURA, SHANTHI 
NAGAR, 

CHETTAMCOON, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

39 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIM 
NIYAS K 

NIYAS K (FTHR) 07/73, KOODATHIL 
HOUSE, MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

40 24/01/2026 ABHINAND M M C VALSAN (FTHR) 438 
EDATHILAKANDY, 

KUNNOTH, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

41 24/01/2026 Mrudhun M AJITHA K (MTHR) CHILLA, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANJOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

42 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
M A 

MUSTHAFA A K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL HUDA, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

43 24/01/2026 Fathima Fida C K Abdul Samad A T 
(FTHR)

Zainaba Manzil, T C 
Road, Thalassery, 

Cherakkara, 670102, 
Thalassery

  

44 24/01/2026 Riya T Rajeevan Thanisseei 
(FTHR)

7/343, Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

45 24/01/2026 Fathima Sana C Shakeela C (MTHR) 285, Anfal, 
Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Ummenchira, 670649, 
Thalassery

  

46 24/01/2026 Ghanashyam V Savith P K (FTHR) 4/403, Vipanchika, C P 
Road, Chokli, Chokli, 

670672, Thalassery

  

47 24/01/2026 MUMTHAS P V MOIDU T M (FTHR) 11/85D, RAYYAN, 
MAIDANAPALLI 6TH 

MILE, KOTTAYAM 
PANCHAYATH, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

48 24/01/2026 AMALDEV N SHINITH N (FTHR) VADAKKEKARAMMAL, 
MANNAYAD, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

49 24/01/2026 SWAPNA P VINOD KUMAR M 
(HSBN)

16/341, MEETHAL, 
KAVIYUR, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

50 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIM 
K 

SAJEER K (FTHR) SAFREENAS, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

EAST KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

51 24/01/2026 KRITHIKA ANOOP ANOOP 
PADMANABHAN 

(FTHR)

BOBY, 
CHATTEMCOON 

ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

52 24/01/2026 AYSHA ZANHA V P SHAMSUDEEN C 
(FTHR)

KISWA, 
PERUMUNDERI, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE P 

O, 673311, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

53 24/01/2026 Sera sooraj Sooraj V P (FTHR) Vazhayil House, 
Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thalassery

  

54 24/01/2026 MAZHAR MOHAMED MOHAMMED ALI V B 
(FTHR)

ABU MANSION, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 
PARAL, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

55 24/01/2026 RANISREE AJITH AJITH K C (FTHR) ILLATH VEED, 
UKKAS MOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

56 24/01/2026 Lumina Sanam C K Abdul Samad A T 
(FTHR)

Zainaba manzil, T C 
Road, Thalassery, 

Cherakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  

57 24/01/2026 Arjun- V-P SHAJI V P (FTHR) 383A, C k Nagar Road, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thalassery

  

58 24/01/2026 SNEHA K V SUDHAKARAN K V 
(FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
KARIKUNNU,PUNNOL, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL P O, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

59 24/01/2026 RANA PARVEEN M P RAFEEK (FTHR) SUBAH HOUSE, 
KURICHIYIL, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

60 24/01/2026 Akarsh Kishore K B Leena Kishore (MTHR) Akarsham, 
Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

61 24/01/2026 AYISHA NOURIN 
ANAS K P 

NOUSHIBA K P 
(MTHR)

BLESSING, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

62 24/01/2026 HARSHIN J JAYATHILAKAN P 
(FTHR)

10/520-A,HARSHAM, 
MATHIPARAMBA, 

CHOKLI, OLAVILAM, 
673313, THALASSERY

  

63 24/01/2026 Fathima Aleesha MOOSA K (FTHR) MANZIL MUSTHAFA, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

64 24/01/2026 AKBAR T K HAMZA (FTHR) THAIKANDI HOUSE, 
CHALIL, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE P O, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

65 24/01/2026 KASMI MOOSA (FTHR) SHAMEENAS, 
KURICHIYIL, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

66 24/01/2026 SHARON K ROY K V (FTHR) KIZHIYARA HOUSE, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

67 24/01/2026 Amrutha A Rajeev A (FTHR) 299, Alakadan House, 
Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thalassery

  

68 24/01/2026 RAHMATH 
MAHMOOD ABDUL 

RAHIMAN

NIAF HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

SAMA, VILLA NO.25, 
KOMATH PARA, 
THALASSERY, 

670649, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

69 24/01/2026 RASHA ASHRAF ASHRAF M K (FTHR) FAJAR, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

70 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HANAN SADATH A T

HANEEFA A T (FTHR) AL FAJAR, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

71 24/01/2026 Nandha Vinod Vinodan O C (FTHR) Sreevinodam, 
Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thalassery

  

72 24/01/2026 SHAFEENA M K RAIHAN (HSBN) SHEFRAIN, 
VETTUMMAL 

LAKSHAM VEEDU 
COLONY ROAD, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR 
PO, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

73 24/01/2026 SHIMNA U NIJIL PM (HSBN) NANDANAM 
VAYALALAM, 
VAYALALAM, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

74 24/01/2026 Rohan Sudheer Sudheer N (FTHR) Surabhi, Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thiruvangad

  

75 24/01/2026 Riya Fathima Samad N (FTHR) Fadle House, C P Road, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

76 24/01/2026 Mishhal Adam Mashood M (FTHR) Adams, Railway bridge 
road, New mahe, 

Peringadi PO, 673312, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

77 24/01/2026 Nashwa Noushad noushad (FTHR) rafa, ponniam west, 
kadirur, ponniam west, 

670641, thalassery

  

78 24/01/2026 Afra K U K U SUHARA (MTHR) BAITHUL 
SHARAFIYA, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
ERANJOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

79 24/01/2026 Kavya Rajeevan Rajeevan Alakkadan 
(FTHR)

Alakkadan House, 
Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thalassery

  

80 24/01/2026 RAIHAN ALI (FTHR) SHEFRAIN, E M S 
VAYANASALA 

ROAD VETTUMMAL, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR 

PO, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

81 24/01/2026 Raghavan Adoor Kallyani (WIFE) Kripa, Kunduchira, 
Kadirur, Ponniam West, 

670641, Thalasseri

  

82 24/01/2026 Rijin T P N Suvarnan (FTHR) 25/33 NANDHANAM, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, TEMPLE 
GATE, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

83 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ HAKEEM C 

HAKEEM V (FTHR) ALIF, CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

84 24/01/2026 Vishnudath Op Sheeju N (MTHR) Guruprabha, 
Kuttimakkool, 
Thiruvangad, 

Thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

85 24/01/2026 SUTHEERTHA K REJULADAS K (FTHR) RANGATHEERTHAM, 
CHUNGAM, 
ERANHOLI, 

ERANHOLI, 670107, 
THALASSERY

  

86 24/01/2026 SHAMNA K P MUHAMMED 
RAMEES (HSBN)

193/DARUSAFA, 
POOVALAPPU 

STREET, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

87 24/01/2026 BASHEER K T NASEEMA K (WIFE) THAIKANDY 
KUNNATH VALAP, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, 
THALASSERYU

  

88 24/01/2026 Bushara V Noushad (HSBN) Puthiyapurayil, Customs 
Road, Chalil, Temple 

Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  

89 24/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHARIQUE C

SADIQUE (FTHR) CHULLIKKAL 
HOUSE, GARDENS 

ROAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

90 24/01/2026 Laljith P Dineshan C (FTHR) Parakott Madathil 
Thazhe Kuniyil, 
Kavumbhagam, 
Thiruvangad, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thiruvangad

  

91 24/01/2026 Praseetha P Kanakarajan K K 
(HSBN)

Padinhare Nellikkayil, 
Vayalalam, Thalassery, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

92 24/01/2026 SABIRA SAREENA (MTHR) SABIRA MAHAL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANJOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

93 24/01/2026 LIYANA YAZIR YAZIR NELLOOR 
(FTHR)

5/30,NELLOOR 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

94 24/01/2026 NITHYA K C DIJIL K T (HSBN) KAPPALLY HOUSE, 
KUNDUCHIRA, 
KATHIROOR, 

PONNIAM  WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

95 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEZAN FAIZAL 

MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
P K (FTHR)

QAHIRA, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

96 24/01/2026 RASEENA 
CHATHOTH HOUSE

AYISHA C H (MTHR) CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
GOPALAPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

97 24/01/2026 ABHINAND N AJAYAKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

ABHINAND NIVAS, 
CHINGAN MUKKU, 

ERANHOLI, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

670107, THALASSERY

  

98 24/01/2026 SAYANDHANA K PRAJOSH K (FTHR) SANTHINIKETHAN 
KUNHIPARAMBATH, 

PULLIODE, 
KADIRUR, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
670649, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

99 24/01/2026 Raheem Panakkat Zaujath (WIFE) PANAKKAT HOUSE, 
PUNNOL 

THALASSERY, 
KODIYERY, punnol, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

100 24/01/2026 VARADAMRITA 
ERANHIKKAL 

PARAMMAL

NARENDRANATH E P 
(FTHR)

AMRITAKRIPA, 
VAYALALAM, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

101 24/01/2026 ATHUFA BATHOOL 
V K 

FAROOK 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

MAFAZI, S S ROAD, 
NEAR 

NALUPURAKKAL 
MASJID, 

CHERAKKARA P O, 
670104, THALASSERY

  

102 24/01/2026 ASMINA K K ASEES K K (FTHR) AYSHA MANZIL, 
GOPALPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 
670102, KANNUR

  

103 24/01/2026 GOVINDAN P P CHATHU (FTHR) KOLLERI THAZHA 
KUNIYIL, SOUTH 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

104 24/01/2026 THEJASA O SINDHU DINESHAN 
(MTHR)

THEJUS, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

THALASSERY, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

105 24/01/2026 HRUTHUPARNA S SURESH MAMBALLY 
(FTHR)

02/103 SAKETH, 
NIDUMPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

106 24/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA HAKKEEM V (FTHR) ALIF, CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

107 24/01/2026 HARINAND K PRAJITH K (FTHR) NANDALAYAM, 
NALLACHERY 

MUKKU, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

108 24/01/2026 ANUNITHA A SUNIL KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

NARIYANKOTE 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
ERANHOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

109 24/01/2026 MUNDAYADAN 
GOVINDAN 

KALLIADAN 
NARAYANAN 

NAMBIAR (FTHR)

SAYOOJYAM, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

110 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ZAHIN 
K P 

YOOSAF K P (FTHR) SALEEM MANZIL, 
VETTUMMAL, 

KADIRUR, EAST 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

111 24/01/2026 KENZA 
MAILAKKARA 

PUTHANPURAYIL

SIRAJUDHEEN 
MILAKKARA (FTHR)

MAILAKKARA, 
USMAN ROAD, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
CHERAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

112 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AYMEN NIYAS

NIYAS P M (FTHR) NAZEEMAS, 
FOURTHMILE, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

113 24/01/2026 ASHBIN SHAJI K 
SHAJI K

SHAJI K (FTHR) ALANKANDY 
HOUSE, FOURTH 
MILE, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

114 24/01/2026 MAJSHEER T SAJINA T (MTHR) AL NOOR, OV ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

115 24/01/2026 Muhammad shameem 
badsha T P

Ahmed bashir (FTHR) T P house, pokaimukku, 
kadirur, kadirur P O, 
670642, Thalassery

  

116 24/01/2026 M T FASALU CHEKKUTTY (FTHR) 384 AL SAFHA, 
ILLIKKUNNU, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

117 24/01/2026 Vinayak A PRAKASHAN A 
(FTHR)

SANSHAL, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

118 24/01/2026 Haneef K Abooti (FTHR) 04/280, Baithul Lulu, 
Menpram, Chokli, 
Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

119 24/01/2026 AARAV K K SURESH C (FTHR) CHENGERANDAVIDA, 
PULLIODE C H 

NAGAR, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

120 24/01/2026 JASEELA ABDUL SATHAR T 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL ZAIN, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI P 
O, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

121 24/01/2026 ABSEER C AFSATH C H (MTHR) CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

122 24/01/2026 KASIM E K MAMMU HAJI (FTHR) 08/02,FAIMAS, 
PETTIPALAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

123 24/01/2026 DEVDATH C SAJEEVAN C (FTHR) DEEPA NIVAS, 
PULLIODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

124 24/01/2026 RINHA SAFAR K P SAFARUDHEEN P V 
K (FTHR)

SOUJATH, 
KUZHIPPANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
CHERAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

125 24/01/2026 ZANHA FATHIMA M 
K 

FASAL M (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PULLIYODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

126 24/01/2026 Fathimathul Ziya E K Farsana E K (MTHR) Nibras, Kadirur, 
Kadirur, kadirur, 

670642, Thalassery

  

127 24/01/2026 SHAZIYA T SAJINA T (MTHR) AL NOOR, O V ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

128 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAZIL 
USMAN T 

MUHAMMED SAHIR 
M P (FTHR)

SHAZI GHAR, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

129 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FINAS 
NOUFAL A P 

NOUFAL A P (FTHR) MANNAT, 
ANDIPEEDIKA, NEAR 

JEELANI MASJID, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

130 24/01/2026 VISMAYA T T K AZHAKAN (FTHR) Gurikalavida, 
Nitumbram, Chokli, 

Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

131 24/01/2026 P RUBA RAZIK RASIK (FTHR) THOUFEEK, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 
NEW MAHE, 673311, 

THALASSERY

  

132 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ZAKI ZAHIRA N P (OTHR) FOUZ, KURICHIYIL, 
THALASSERY, P O 

TEMPLE GATE, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

133 24/01/2026 SHANIYA N C SANTHOSH N C 
(FTHR)

421A USHAS, 
KUTTIVAYAL, 

MADAPEEDIKA, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

134 24/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA B N THAHIR N (FTHR) NAAZ, PUNNOL, 
THALASSERY, 

KURICHIYIL P O, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

135 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZUMRA 
ZABA E 

ZUHARA E (MTHR) 29/490 MIHRAB, 
PARAL, KODIYERI, 

PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

136 24/01/2026 FAIHA FATHIMA T K ABDUL RASHEED T P 
(FTHR)

02/40 MOTTEMA L 
SALMAS, CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

137 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS T

MUHAMMED SAHIR 
M P (FTHR)

06/100 SHAZIGHAR, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

138 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED M NASEER K K (FTHR) 342 A BAITHUL 
MUBARAK, 

KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670671, 

THALASSERY

  

139 24/01/2026 MOHAMMAD NIHAL 
C H 

SADIQUE P P (FTHR) CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
GOPALAPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

140 24/01/2026 PAREMMEL SUMESH P GANGADHARN 
(FTHR)

BLUE BELL, 
KUNDUCHIRA, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

141 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NISWA T K 

ABDUL SALAM C K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL HAMDHA, 
PINARAYI ROAD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

142 24/01/2026 muhammed abaan bin 
wahid 

RAJULA P K (MTHR) warda,, mammi mukku, 
peringadi, peringadi, 

673312, thalassery

  

143 24/01/2026 RASHA FATHIMA SUBEENA K (MTHR) MANAM, PULLIODI, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM 

WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

144 24/01/2026 Mayoogha. P REEJA P (MTHR) Navadeepam, C H 
Nagar,Pulliode, Kadirur, 

Kadirur, 670642, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

145 24/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA B N THAHIR N (FTHR) NAAZ, PUNNOL, 
THALASSERY, 

KURICHIYIL P O, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

146 24/01/2026 VISHNU KANTH K K VINODAN M (FTHR) PARAPRATH, 
PULLIODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

147 24/01/2026 Akash K K Gireesh Babu K K 
(FTHR)

05/28-A, 
Kunnummakandiyil, 
Menapram, Chokli, 

Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

148 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEEM T K 

MUSTHAFA FAIZAL 
(FTHR)

2/60 KHAIRUNNISAS, 
MELE CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

149 24/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K HUSSAIN K (FTHR) 8/115, ALZAIN, 
MANGADU, 

NEWMAHE, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

150 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA C H

SADIQUE P P (FTHR) CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
GOPALPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

151 24/01/2026 E MAHIJA SATHEESH M (HSBN) SWAPNAKKOODU, 
PONNIAM EAST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
EAST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

152 24/01/2026 FATHIMA K IBRAHIM E V K 
(FTHR)

08/04,SUROOR 
MANZIL, 

MENAPRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

153 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARZIN T

VAHIDA T (MTHR) Al-Ameen, Mannayad, 
Thalassery, Nettur, 
670105, Thalassery

  

154 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
PUTHIYA VEETTIL

NAJMUNNISSA 
(WIFE)

11-461 DARUL 
FALAH, 

PALLITHAZE, 
Thalassery, Chirakkara, 

670104, Thalassery

  

155 24/01/2026 SWEJA K AJITH KUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

KELOTH HOUSE, 
KOOLIBAZAR, 
THALASSERY, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

156 24/01/2026 SAJINA T ABOOTTY P (HSBN) AL NOOR, OV ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

157 24/01/2026 FAKYA RAJEESH K (HSBN) ABDULLA ANANTA 
VIDA MAZNA 

MANZIL, CHALIL 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

158 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAFNA SHERIN 

ASHRAF P K (FTHR) KALAMBATH 
HOUSE, KOMATH 

PARA, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

159 24/01/2026 C K ASHRAF V N ISMAIL (FTHR) POOVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIVATTOM, 
PILAKKOOL, 

TEMPLE GATE P O, 
670102, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

160 24/01/2026 SNEHA GIRISH GIRISH P P (FTHR) KAUSTHUBHAM, 
CHOYYADAM, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
EAST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

161 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FADHIL 

RASHEED M (FTHR) ANANJANKANDY 
HOUSE, PERINGADI 

P O, NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI P O, 

673312, THALASSERY

  

162 24/01/2026 BHASKARAN K KUNHUNNI (FTHR) KRISHNA VILAS, 
KOLASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

163 24/01/2026 Swathilal K M SIVAKRISHNAN O K 
(FTHR)

UCHAMBALLI 
HOUSE, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

164 24/01/2026 BASHEER K C USMAN K K (FTHR) RAJINAS, 
CHETTAMKUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY P O, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

165 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED E K ABDUL AZEEZ A 
(FTHR)

AL HAMD, 
PULLIODE, 
KADIRUR, 

UMMENCHIRA PO, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

166 24/01/2026 CHRIS DAMIEN 
DCRUZ 

TOLLY ANTONY 
(MTHR)

268/D, 
KUTTIMAKOOL, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

167 24/01/2026 NAZEERA N C ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

NADUCHEPRATH, 
MONTHAL, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

168 24/01/2026 Muhammed Siyan P Saleem P K (FTHR) 09/245-B, Sajadha, 
Aandipeedika, 

Panniyannur, Chokli, 
670672, Thalassery

  

169 24/01/2026 amarshafan c shafeera c (MTHR) safeera manzil, 
pulliyode east, kadirur, 

kadirur, 670642, 
thalassery

  

170 24/01/2026 ABSAD C HASSAN (FTHR) CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
GOPALAPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

171 24/01/2026 ALEENA ANTONY MARGARET K F 
(MTHR)

KRIPA, PILAKOOL, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

172 24/01/2026 AJEWEL PRAKASH Prakash P V K (FTHR) 31/346B, Chithiram, 
Poduvacherry, Kodiyeri, 

Paral, 670671, 
Thalassery

  

173 24/01/2026 RIZWAN T ABOOTTY P (FTHR) AL NOOR, NEAR 
VADIKKAL PALLI, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

174 24/01/2026 SREEJITH K K BHAVYA K T (WIFE) MEETHALE 
PULLIYULLATHIL 

HOUSE, 
EDATHILAMBALAM, 

THALASSERY, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

670649, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

175 24/01/2026 VISHNU K R RAGHU K (FTHR) KOVILAKAM, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR PO, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

176 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RASAL 
RAHMAN K M 

THALHATH K P 
(FTHR)

09/282 C,MAFAZ, C P 
ROAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

177 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN T P 

NOUFAL (FTHR) BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

178 24/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
ZAYAN SAMEER NP 

SAMEER BADAYIL 
(FTHR)

AL RAAZ, KONOR 
VAYAL, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

179 24/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
FAKEER P K 

KADER A P (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
NITTUR P O, 

THALASSERY, 
NITTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

180 24/01/2026 ANIRUDH R RANJITH K C (FTHR) RAMAPURAM, 
VADIYIL PEEDIKA, 

ERANHOLI, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

670107, THALASSERY

  

181 24/01/2026 JASHVIN E C N C SHAJI (FTHR) KALASAPARAMBATH, 
PULLIODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

182 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MOHASINA V P 

USMAN M (FTHR) MARZEEN, PONNIAM 
PALAM, KADIRUR, 

PONNIAM EAST P O, 
670641, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

183 24/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA V K SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

81A, VAYALIL 
KUNIYIL, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

184 24/01/2026 Ayyoob m suhara (MTHR) 3/161, champad, 
champad, champad, 
670694, thalassery

  

185 24/01/2026 FAJMA JABIN P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

JASEELAS, 
CHOYYADAM, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

186 24/01/2026 FIROZKHAN 
CHERIYA ARAKKAL

KUNHAYIN 
CHERIYA ARAKKAL 

(FTHR)

KALLUKETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIPPANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
CHERAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

187 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZIL 
M K 

K P NASAR (FTHR) AL NOOR, 
PARAKETT, 
ERANHOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

188 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NASEEBA K K 

NOUSHAD K K 
(FTHR)

05/305-
B,KUNNUMMAKANDI, 

MENAPRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

189 24/01/2026 SAJNA SAMEER P A SAMEER K P (FTHR) JANNATH, VADIYIL 
PEEDIKA, 

ERANHOLI, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

670107, THALASSERY

  

190 24/01/2026 Anishka Prakash Prakash P V K (FTHR) 31/346B, Chithiram, 
Poduvacherry, Kodiyeri, 

Paral, 670671, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

191 24/01/2026 Sreerag P RAJEESH KUMAR P 
K (FTHR)

SREERAG, MALAL, 
ERANHOLI, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

192 24/01/2026 ABHIRAM P C SURESH KUMAR P C 
(FTHR)

THEERTHAM, 
KUNDUCHIRA, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST PO, 670641, 

THALASSERY

  

193 24/01/2026 MALAVIKA N V RAGESH M V (FTHR) KAREEKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, PUNNOL P O, 

THALASSERY, 
PUNNOL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

194 24/01/2026 RAYEEZ BADAYIL Zeenath B p (OTHR) Shareefas, Nitumbram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

195 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL C M

MUHAMMADALI C M 
(FTHR)

MAMMALIYIL 
HOUSE, KUNNOTH, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

196 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
FIROZ. K. V 

FIROZ K K (FTHR) 16/3, 
KANIYAKKANDI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

197 24/01/2026 NIZAR T K MOIDU C P (FTHR) 11/85D, RAYYAN, 
MAIDANAPALLI, 6TH 

MILE, KOTTAYAM 
PANCHAYATH, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

198 24/01/2026 NIBA SHERIN O K MAJEED M (FTHR) MULLULLUKATTIL, 
KEEZHMADAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

199 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI K KASIM M (FTHR) 01/320,KURUNGOTT, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

200 24/01/2026 UMMER KUTTY P P MOIDU C (FTHR) CHERIYATH HOUSE, 
NEAR THALUK 

OFFICE, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

201 24/01/2026 FIDHA FARHEEN 
FEROZ KHAN.M 

FIROZ KHAN P 
(FTHR)

13 205A ZIKR, 
MORAKKUNNU, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

202 24/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA P P NIYAS T E (FTHR) P P HOUSE, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

203 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FADIYA FIROZ. K. V 

FIROZ K K (FTHR) 16/3, 
KANIYAKKANDI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

204 24/01/2026 NAHALA FARVENA P 
P

SADIK P P (FTHR) CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
GOPALPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

205 24/01/2026 REMESH CHANDRAN 
MADAYAMBATH 

NANU

MULIYIL NANU 
(FTHR)

AMAN, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

206 24/01/2026 MAHAMOOD 
KULANTHUNKARA 

BEEBI (MTHR) MARHABA, KELOTH 
PARAMB, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

207 24/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan K P Muhammed Abdul 
Rahman (FTHR)

K P House, Koduvally, 
Thalassery, Nettur, 
670105, Thalassery

  

208 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RASHA K 

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
V (FTHR)

JASEELA MANZIL, 
PUNNOL, 

THALASSERY, P O 
PUNNOL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

209 24/01/2026 NOUFAL  N P KUNCHI 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

THERKKANDIYIL, 
CHUNDANGAPOYIL, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM 

EAST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

210 24/01/2026 SHIVADATH C P MANOJ P (FTHR) KOYITANKANDI, 
PULLIODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

211 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYAS C RIYAS K (FTHR) SABAH, NEAR 
CIRCUS KALARI, 

THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

212 24/01/2026 ARJUN K P RAMESH KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
POOLOLLATHIL, 

THEKKUM MURY, 
TRIPPANGOTTUR, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
670693, THALASSERI

  

213 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAHID 
AL NIHAN V K 

FEROZ C P (FTHR) 106/7 SHAFNAS, 
VELAYUDHAN 

MOTTA, NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI P O, 

673312, THALASSERY
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214 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAZ NAZAR M (FTHR) 4/98, MORAMMAL 
MUBARAK HOUSE, C 

P ROAD, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

215 24/01/2026 KHADEEJATHUL 
LUTHFA P P 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
HAMEED (FTHR)

ZAHIRAS, 
KOMMOTH BAZAR, 

PERINGADI, 
PERINGADI, 673312, 

THALASSERY

  

216 24/01/2026 Sheeba Rajesh Rajesh Kumar 
Ambalathankandy 

(HSBN)

19/587, Temple Gate, 
Thalassery, Temple 

Gate, 670102, Thalasseri

  

217 24/01/2026 NANDANA K MANOJ K (FTHR) 35/155, ODAKKAYI 
KUNNUMMAL, 
THALASSERRY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, 
THALASSERRY

  

218 24/01/2026 Atheena Anil Kumar Anil Kumar (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Paral, 
Kodiyeri, Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

219 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAH 
M P 

MUHAMMED RAFI V 
P (FTHR)

01/297-A,HAWWAS, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

220 24/01/2026 NEERAJ PM SHYJU (FTHR) SHYJU NIVAS, 
MULIYILNADA, 

KODIYERI, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

221 24/01/2026 liyaziya ismail RASHIDA K (MTHR) AL FIAH, ARAM 
MILE, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR P O, 
670642, THALASSERY
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222 24/01/2026 P V SOURAV SUJITH KUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

SAYOOJ, 
KALLILTHAZHA, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

223 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HUDHA E V 

FIROSA E V (MTHR) 215 FIROSA MANZIL, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI P 
O, 673311, 

THALASSERY

  

224 24/01/2026 Parvana Prakash Rajina T (FTHR) Pournami, Paral, 
Kodiyeri, paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

225 24/01/2026 ALEESHA LASA P C ABDUL LATHEEF P C 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, P 
H C ROAD, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

226 24/01/2026 NOUL RAHMAN K K HAIRUNNISA (MTHR) ROSE VILLA, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

227 24/01/2026 JANNATH S SHAJAHAN C (FTHR) 07/260-B,AYSHAS 
KOLLERIPARAMBATH, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

228 24/01/2026 Kishen Rajesh Rajesh Kumar 
Ambalathankandy 

(FTHR)

19/587, Temple Gate, 
Thalassery, Temple 

Gate, 670102, Thalasseri

  

229 24/01/2026 Sanisha C Dasan C (FTHR) Kshethraparambil, Paral, 
Kodiyeri, Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

230 24/01/2026 SISHAYIN PRASANTH BINDHU A (MTHR) DEVAHITHAM, 
NIYER KOLARI 

TEMPLE, 
THALASSERY, 

KAVUMBHAGAM, 
670649, THALASSERY
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231 24/01/2026 Sneya Thilak Jayathilakan TP (FTHR) 03/169-A DEEPTHAM 
THAMBURAN 
PARAMBATH, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASERRY

  

232 24/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P KHALID M P (FTHR) 15/422-F,MARHABA, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

233 24/01/2026 Muhammed Zabin 
Dilshad B 

Sibilla (MTHR) 16/256 Jameela Manzil, 
Chokli, Chokli, Chokli, 

670672, Thalassery

  

234 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED LOUZ NIAF HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

SAMA, VILLA NO.25, 
KOMATH PARA, 
THALASSERY, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

235 24/01/2026 Fellah Mukthar Mukthar K B (FTHR) Jasmin, Acharath Road, 
Thiruvangad, 

Templegate, 670102, 
Thalassery

  

236 24/01/2026 RAZWABI P IQBAL (FTHR) 09/257,PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, C P ROAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

237 24/01/2026 Alaina K K Dineshan K K (FTHR) 30/246, Paral, Kodiyeri, 
Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

238 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HEIZAM BIN 
MUKTHAR 

MUKTHAR (FTHR) JASMINE, Acharath 
Road, Thiruvangad, 
Templegate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

239 24/01/2026 Saheer Moidu 
Kureechan Kandy 

MARIYU K K (MTHR) ROSE VILLA, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY
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240 24/01/2026 Anzam Ayoob Shahanas (MTHR) Ashfa, Madapeedika, 
Kannur, Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

241 24/01/2026 THEJUS P RAJESH P (FTHR) ODHAYOTH 
THAZHE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
ERANHOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

242 24/01/2026 Nivedya A M Roshi (MTHR) KOMATH, 
CHAMPAD, 

Panniyannur, Champad, 
670694, Thalasseri

  

243 24/01/2026 NITHA FATHIMA SAIRABANU T K 
(MTHR)

AHLAM THAZHE 
MANAYATH, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
THALASSERY, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

244 24/01/2026 ANSEELA M P LATHEEF K (FTHR) MACKINTE 
PURAYIL, CHALIL, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

245 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HABEEB P P 

HASHIM P P (FTHR) PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH,CHETTAMCOON, 

CHETTAMCOON, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

246 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN BIN 
EBRAHIM M

EBRAHIM E (FTHR) RAAHATH, EAST 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

247 24/01/2026 SHINSA SHEEHATH P 
K 

ABDUL RIAZ P A 
(FTHR)

RIYAMI, 
PARIMADAM, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY
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248 24/01/2026 SANKEERTH P K Praseed Kumar P K 
(FTHR)

KADUVANKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARATTUKUNNU, 
VADKKUMPAD, 
VADKKUMPAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

249 24/01/2026 VAISHNAV  T SAJEEVAN T (FTHR) Kakkadavath House, 
vayalalam, Thiruvangad, 

Thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  

250 24/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA C P UNNIKRISHNAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHANDRADEV, 
KAYYATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

251 24/01/2026 SHAREEFA RAYEES Zeenath (OTHR) Shareefas, Nitumbram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

252 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHYAN A C 

Zeenath (OTHR) Shareefas, Nitumbram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

253 24/01/2026 ASHAMS V Vanaja (OTHR) Haritham, Nitumbram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

254 24/01/2026 P K Raghu kumar PeruKumaran (FTHR) Puthussery, Temple 
gate, Thiruvangad, 

Temple gate, 670102, 
Thalassery

  

255 24/01/2026 ASWATHI V Kanchana (MTHR) 17/425Kuniyil 
Vayalambron, 

Nitumbram, Chokli, 
Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


